
LOT 3 BLOCK 6 LAKE FOREST S/D UN

787-2207, LE 1344-1130, LE 1506-

SMITHY MARILYN H
542 SW OLEANDER PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07898-000
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04/01/2024 JS 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

195,918
2,200
18,500

216,618
108,192
108,426

HX HB 51,411
57,015

216,618
0
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1506/2615 1/23/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITHY MARILYN H

SMITHY MARILYN H (E

1344/1130 9/06/2017 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARILYN H SMITHY (LIF

JENNIFER S BEDENBAU
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SALE:1:1: EX-HUSBAND TO WIFE  $.70 STAMPS

01/04/2024

455 MAINT/ALTR 50 10/30/2013

HX Base Yr

542 SW OLEANDER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,538 106.0360 118.76 301,413 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 181,869

FCP 400 25 100 7,719

FOP 40 30 12 926

FST 120 55 66 5,095

UOP 18 20 4 309

2,934 2,538 195,918

BAS= W16 UOP= N3 W6 S3 E6$ W21 S16 W26 S28 E43 FOP= S8 E5 N8
W5$ E5 FST= S8 FCP= W5 S20 E20 N20 W15$ E15 N8 W15$ E15 N44$.

BAS

16
21

16

26

28

43 5 15

44

UOP3
6

3 6

FOP8

5

8

5

FST8

15

8

15

FCP

5

20

20

20

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2110.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


